\/ VARTA

G 'batteries

ProMotive SHD
Vehicle Key Benefits

e Engineered in Germany

e Patented PowerFrame® grid for reliable starting power,

fast recharge and corrosion resistance.
e Meets all original criteria of the commercial vehicle

manufacturer

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

ORDER INFORMATION

European Type No. (ETN):
Article Number:

Short Code:

Barcode:

UK Code:

Packaging Unit:

Quantity per Pallet:

680108100

680108100A722

M18

4016987128824

629SHD

1

21

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Voltage [V]: 12 Base Hold-down: BOO
Battery Capacity [Ah]: 180 Layout: 3

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]: 1000 Terminal Types: 1
Length [mm]: 513 Case Size: B
Width [mm]: 223 Weight filled (kg): 45,100
Height [mm]: 223
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